Therat

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Adverb

Verb - Past Participle

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Verb - Past Participle

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Adverb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Verb - Past Participle

25. Verb - Past Participle
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Therat

The rat suddenly jumped from Ron's hand, an , sort of
Feeling and by the , Ron felt and
, very , the rat changed its features until its form was now a

human with a resemblance of hisformer self. Everyonein the room took a step ,

by the transformation complete before them. It was Ron who

first, wanting to talk to hisold and learn more about what had just happened. The once rat
ina voice explaining that he had been inhis
animal form for some time. Everybody asking questions about how he got there and how
he had been . He didn't respond and to want to run away,
by the onslaught of questions. They got through to him and

he was dlightly he answered all the questions they asked.
They all were that this could of and were all glad to know
what happened.
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